MIMER MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, TALEGAON DABHADE
Dept. of General Surgery

PG TEACHING PROGRAMME FOR JULY 2022

Date Da Time Topic Speaker\Guide

; s Advance techniques in Proctology with ;
13/7/2022 |Wednesday |1:00pm-2:00pm management of complex pelvic floor diseases Dr. Ashwin Porwal
20/7/2022 |Wednesday |1:00pm-2:00pm_|Anecdotes in the life of A General Surgeon Dr. R. N. Bharadwaj
28/7/2022 | Thursday 1:00pm-2:00pm Dr. Sandesh Gawade
5/7/2022 |Tuesday 1:00pm-2:00pm_|Dr Sabahath Dr Samadhan Kshirsagar
12/7/2022 |Tuesday 1:00pm-2:00pm_|Dr Utkarsh Dr Ajit Jadhav
i 112022 | Tuesday 1:00pm-2:00pm_|Dr Asmita Dr Shantaram Gulve
26!?.‘2ﬂ22 1:00pm-2:00pm |Dr Shubham Dr Pavan Dharurkar

4172022 |

Studen nal

bham- Hemorrho

Monday 1:00pm-2:00pm_|Dr Shu Dr Sandesh Gawade
11/7/2022 |Monday 1:00pm-2:00pm _|Dr Sabahath- peripheral arterial disease Dr Nikhil Phadke
Dr Ashwini- Chronic fissure in ano and perianal

18/7/2022 |Monday 1:00pm-2:00pm |abscesses Dr Bharadwaj
25/7/2022 |Monda 1:00pm-2:00pm |Dr Ajinkya Patil- Thoracic outlet syndrome Dr Sudhir Dube

1/7/2022 |Friday 1:00pm-2:00pm _|Dr Rishabh and Dr Asmita Dr Vikram Wagh
B/7/2022 |Friday 1:00pm-2:00pm |Dr Kadambari and Dr Ashwini Dr Ojas Wadhawa
15/7/2022 |Friday 1:00pm-2:00pm |Dr Shubhada and Dr Aniruddha Dr Sachin Naik
22/7/2022 |Friday 1:00pm-2:00pm |Dr Pratik and Dr Shubham Dr Nikhil Phadke

20/7/2022

Dr Racana and Dr bahah
nts

mental meeting

Dr Tushr Khachane

£7/2022 |Wednesday |1:00pm-2:00pm _|Pathology Dept. of Pathology
Aaf712022 |Wednesday |1:00pm-2:00pm_[Radiology Dept. of Radiclogy
20/7/2022 |Wednesday |1:00pm-2:00pm_|Pathology Dept. of Pathology
27/7/2022 |Wednesday [1:00pm-2:00pm_|Radiology Dept. of Radiclogy
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